ﬁ@ei Department of Journal of the Department of Agriculture,

4 ‘ Primary Industries and . .
@ Regionryal Development Western AUStralla, Series 3
GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERM AUSTRALLA
Volume 5 Article 1

Number 2 March- April, 1956
3-1956

Contents page

Follow this and additional works at: https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3

Recommended Citation

(1956) "Contents page,’ Journal of the Department of Agriculture, Western Australia, Series 3: Vol. 5: No. 2,
Article 1.
Available at: https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3/vol5/iss2/1

This front matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Agriculture at Digital Library. It has been
accepted for inclusion in Journal of the Department of Agriculture, Western Australia, Series 3 by an authorized
administrator of Digital Library. For more information, please contact library@dpird.wa.gov.au.


https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3
https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3
https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3/vol5
https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3/vol5/iss2
https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3/vol5/iss2/1
https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3?utm_source=library.dpird.wa.gov.au%2Fjournal_agriculture3%2Fvol5%2Fiss2%2F1&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3/vol5/iss2/1?utm_source=library.dpird.wa.gov.au%2Fjournal_agriculture3%2Fvol5%2Fiss2%2F1&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:library@dpird.wa.gov.au

VOL. 5 (Third Series)

MARCH - APRIL, 1956

Published every second

month by the Depart-

ment of Agriculture,

St. George’s Terrace,
Perth

The subscription rate
(which includes post-
age) is 10s. per annum.
Single copies 2s. each.

Edited by
J. A. MALLETT

Articles which appear in
the “Journal” may be
reprinted, provided that
the “Journal” and the
authors are acknowledged.

Issued by direction of
THE MINISTER FOR
AGRICULTURE.

COVER PICTURE

. Schoolboys cooling off
in the Harvey River Diver-
Slon near the Harvey
township. Overhead is a
flume carrying one of the
Supply channels of the
arvey Irrigation Scheme.
he Harvey and Stirling
reservoirs, with a joint
Capacity of 14,250 million
gallons_, supply water to
approximately 11,000 acres
of irrigated land in an
area extending from Wag-
erup in the north to
Benger in the south.

IN THIS ISSUE

Reduce that Pig Mortality .. ... P. M. A, Harwood

Books for Farmers

Rabbits in the Karri Country
C. D. Gooding and W. J. Rooney

Your Journals are Worth Keeping ... ... ...
The Sheep Itch Mite ... ... ... .. .. C. R. Toop
Weeds of W.A.—Bathurst Burr ... ... ... .. G.R. W. Meadly

Caseous Lymphadenitis (Cheesy Gland) of Sheep
J. Craig

Insect Pests—Red-Legged FEarth Mite and Lucerne Flea
C. F. H. Jenkins

Recent Advances in the Development and Use of Insecticides

C. F. H. Jenkins
Plant Diseases—Downy Mildew of Onions R. F. Doepel

Soil Conservation in Western Australia, 1946-1956
G. H. Burvill

Build Contcur Banks With a Disc Plough
G. W. Spencer and J. C. Grashy

Farm and Home—Some Ice-cream Recipes—Take Care of
Your Blankets . Brenda Cleeve

Australian Tractor Test No. 24—New Fordson Major Diesel
K. Needham
P. M. A. Harwood

Cattle Corner .
Management and Diseases of Cage Birds
Geraniums Return to Fashion ... .. . ... F. Bridgman

Lucerne and Banana Trash for Sheep Feeding
H. Suijdendorp

Rural Statistics ... A. McKinnon

133
139

141
153
155
161

167

171

181
185

193

201

207
213
221
225
239

247
249

By Authority : WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth

93396/3/56—14,800.
Journal of agriculture Vol. 5 1956



	Contents page
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1587432839.pdf.DlCP7

