

Journal of the Department of Agriculture, Western Australia, Series 3

Volume 5 Number 2 *March- April,1956*

Article 1

3-1956

Contents page

Follow this and additional works at: https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3

Recommended Citation

(1956) "Contents page," *Journal of the Department of Agriculture, Western Australia, Series 3*: Vol. 5: No. 2, Article 1.

Available at: https://library.dpird.wa.gov.au/journal_agriculture3/vol5/iss2/1

This front matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Agriculture at Digital Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Journal of the Department of Agriculture, Western Australia, Series 3 by an authorized administrator of Digital Library. For more information, please contact library@dpird.wa.gov.au.

VOL. 5 (Third Series)

MARCH - APRIL, 1956

No. 2

Published every second month by the Department of Agriculture, St. George's Terrace, Perth

The subscription rate (which includes postage) is 10s. per annum. Single copies 2s. each.

Edited by J. A. MALLETT

Articles which appear in the "Journal" may be reprinted, provided that the "Journal" and the authors are acknowledged.

Issued by direction of THE MINISTER FOR AGRICULTURE.

COVER PICTURE

Schoolboys cooling off in the Harvey River Diversion near the Harvey township. Overhead is a flume carrying one of the supply channels of the Harvey Irrigation Scheme. The Harvey and Stirling reservoirs, with a joint capacity of 14,250 million gallons, supply water to approximately 11,000 acres of irrigated land in an area extending from Wagarea extending from Wag-erup in the north to Benger in the south.

IN THIS ISSUE

Reduce that Pig Mortality P. M. A. Harwood	133
Books for Farmers	139
Rabbits in the Karri Country	
C. D. Gooding and W. J. Rooney	141
Your Journals are Worth Keeping	153
The Sheep Itch Mite	155
Weeds of W.A.—Bathurst Burr G. R. W. Meadly	161
Caseous Lymphadenitis (Cheesy Gland) of Sheep J. Craig	167
Insect Pests—Red-Legged Earth Mite and Lucerne Flea C. F. H. Jenkins	171
Recent Advances in the Development and Use of Insecticides C. F. H. Jenkins	181
Plant Diseases—Downy Mildew of Onions R. F. Doepel	185
Soil Conservation in Western Australia, 1946-1956 G. H. Burvill	193
Build Contour Banks With a Disc Plough G. W. Spencer and J. C. Grasby	201
Farm and Home—Some Ice-cream Recipes—Take Care of Your Blankets	207
Australian Tractor Test No. 24—New Fordson Major Diesel	213
Cattle Corner K. Needham	221
Management and Diseases of Cage Birds P. M. A. Harwood	225
Geraniums Return to Fashion F. Bridgman	239
Lucerne and Banana Trash for Sheep Feeding H. Suijdendorp	247
Rural Statistics A. McKinnon	249

By Authority: WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth

93396/3/56-14,800.

Journal of agriculture Vol. 5 1956